
Week One: May 2nd – May 6th Week Two: May 9th – May 13th  Late Testing (Specified Students 

Only) 

Monday, May 2 (~3h 20m) 

Morning, US Gov’t & Pol. @ Bayside CC 

Monday, May 9 (~3h 30m) 

Morning, Calc AB/BC @ Heritage C 

Wednesday, May 18 (~2h 30m) 

Afternoon, Macro Eco @ CHS 

Monday, May 2 (~3h 30m) 

Afternoon, Chemistry @ CHS 

Monday, May 9 (~2h 15m) 

Afternoon, Comp Prin. @ Heritage C 

Friday, May 20 (~2h 30m) 

Morning, Micro Eco @ CHS 

Tuesday, May 3 (~3h) 

Morning, Enviro Sci @ Bayside CC 

Tuesday, May 10 (~3h 30m) 

Morning, Eng. Lang. @ Bayside CC 

Friday, May 20 (~3h 30m) 

Afternoon, World Hist @ CHS 

Tuesday, May 3 (~2h 20m) 

Afternoon, Psych @ Bayside CC 

Tuesday, May 10 (~1h 40m) 

Afternoon, Physics C: M @ Bayside CC 

 

Wednesday, May 4 (~3h 30m) 

Morning, Eng. Literature @ Bayside CC 

Tuesday, May 10 (~1h 40m) 

Afternoon (2p), Physics C: EM @ CHS 

 

Wednesday, May 4 (~3h 20m) 

Afternoon, Comp Sci A @ CHS 

Wednesday, May 11 (~3h 25m) 

Morning, Span. Lang. @ CHS 

 

Thursday, May 5 (~2h 30m) 

Morning, Human Geo @ Bayside 

Wednesday, May 11 (~3h 20m) 

Afternoon, Biology @ CHS 

April 27th – Digital portfolios are due 

by 11:59p (CHS early deadline) 

Thursday, May 5 (~2h 30m) 

Morning, Macro Eco @ Bayside CC 

Thursday, May 12 (~3h 25m) 

Morning, French Lang. @ CHS 

Thursday, May 5 (~2h 15m) 

Afternoon, Seminar @ CHS 

Thursday, May 12 (~3h 30m) 

Morning, World History @ Bayside CC 

Thursday, May 5 (~3h 20m) 

Afternoon, Statistics @ CHS 

Thursday, May 12 (~3h 20m) 

Afternoon, Physics 1 @ Bayside CC 

Friday, May 6 (~3h 30m) 

Morning, Euro History @ CHS 

Friday, May 13 (~3h) 

Morning, Music Theory @ CHS 

Friday, May 6 (~3h 35m) 

Morning, US History @ Bayside 

Friday, May 6 (~3h 15m) 

Afternoon, Art History @ Bayside CC 

Friday, May 6 (~2h 30m) 

Afternoon, Micro Eco @ Bayside 
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